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Numbers of Insurance Companies in Thailand
( As of 31 st March, 2018 )

Type of Business Local Company Foreign Branch Total

Non -Life Insurance 50 5 55

Health Insurance 4 0 4

Reinsurer 1 0 1

Total 60

Members of Thai General Insurance Association (TGIA)

Ç Local Incorporated Direct Companies   : 54
Ç Foreign Branches : 5
Ç Reinsurer : 1
Ç Total : 60
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Members of Thai General Insurance Association (TGIA)



Growth in Thai Direct Life and Non -Life Insurance 
Premium : 1969 to 2017

Remark : CAGR = Compound Annual Growth Rate

Source: Office of Insurance Commission
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LifeInsurance growth 
from 1969 to 2017 = 

7,698 times

Non- LifeInsurance growth 
from 1969 to 2017 = 

478 times



Thai Insurance Penetration and Density: 2002 -2017

Insurance Density (Direct Premium per Capita)Insurance Penetration (Direct Premium per GDP)

Unit: Baht

Source: Office of Insurance Commission
National Economic and Social Development Board of Thailand 
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Growth in Thai  Non -Life Insurance 
Direct Premium by Classes of Business : 2002 -2017

Source: Office of Insurance Commission
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Thai Non -Life Insurance Direct Premium: 2017

Fire

-3.75%
9,850

Miscellaneous

-1.08%
77,110

Marine

+0.01%
5,356

Motor

+3.21%
126,118

Unit : Million Baht
Direct Premium Baht 218,434Million +1.25%
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Source : Office of Insurance Commission
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ŀńĨĶŅėĺŅĴŏĽňĵľŅĵĔŅĶĮĶŃĔńĬĳńĵĶĩĵĬĨƢĳŅėĽĴńėĶŒě

ĶĩĵĬĨƢĬńŗĚȮ43,/1%

ĶĩĵĬĨƢőħĵĽŅĶȮ4.,06%

ĶĩĵĬĨƢĭĶĶĪŋĔȮ37,56%

ĶĩĵĬĨƢĸŅĔěŌĚȮ42,.6%

ĶĩıƞĺĚȮ31,75%

ĶĩěńĔĶĵŅĬĵĬĨƢȮ4/,2/%

ĶĩĵĬĨƢĬńŗĚĶńĭěƟŅĚĽŅīŅĶĦŃȮ53,24%

ľĴŅĵŏľĨŋ: ĕƟŀĴŌĸȮĦȮŏħŊŀĬĔńĬĵŅĵĬȮ034.
ėŜŅĬĺĦőħĵȮĽŜŅĬńĔĚŅĬŀńĨĶŅŏĭňŘĵĮĶŃĔńĬĺŇĬŅĻĳńĵ

Premium :  100
Claims :    60

OPEX+Com:    40
-----------------------
Combined:  100  



Loss Ratio 55.6 %

Thai Non -Life Insurance Loss Ratio: 2017 
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IARs

45.5%

Pubic Liability

57.2%
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Health

59.9%
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18.6%

Bail Bond

39.2%
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Source : Office of Insurance Commission
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Thai Non -Life Insurance Portfolio Mix 
by Classes of Business :  2017



Comparison of Direct Premiums and 
Portfolio Mix: 1987 and 2017

Source: Office of Insurance Commission
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Thai Non -Life Insurance Portfolio Mix 
by Classes of Business :  2002 -2017

Source: Office of Insurance Commission
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126,642 
(57.85%)

31,683 
(14.47%)

28,841 
(13.17%)

12,998 
(5.94%)

10,836 
(4.95%)

7,476 
(3.41%)

179 
(0.08%)

212 
(0.10%)

65 
(0.03%)

Non -Life Insurance Distribution Channel: 2017

Unit: M illion Baht

Broker*

Worksite

Walk - in

Bancassurance

Tele Marketing

Others

Internet

Direct Mail

Agent

*Broker Channel: Individual Broker, Corporate Broker, Finance & Car Dealer Business, Hypermarket, Convenience Store and Post Off ice. 14



Top 10 Companies*

Dominated 62.2 %

36,163 
VIRIYAH INSURANCE

(16.5 %)

19,508
DHIPAYA INSURANCE

(8.9 %)

15,367
BANGKOK INSURANCE

(7.0 %)

12,103
MUANG THAI INSURANCE

(5.5 %)

10,412
SOUTHEAST INSURANCE

(4.7 %)

9,706
CHUBB SAMAGGI INSURANCE

(4.4 %)8,985
THE SAFETY INSURANCE
(4.1 %)

8,915
SYNMUNKONG INSURANCE

(4.1 %)

7,805
TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE

(3.6 %)

7,506
THANACHART INSURANCE

(3.4 %)

Top 10 Market Share : Year 2017
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Top 12 
Companies*

Dominated 67.4 %
*Market Size @ Baht 5 Billion

Source : Office of Insurance Commission

Unit : Million Baht

6,042 
LMG INSURANCE

(2.8 %)

5,418 
MITSUI SUMITOMO INSURANCE

(2.5 %)



63/(15.9%)

Marine
320(10.1%) 255(8.9%) 2..(7.5%) 17.(7.3%)

Motor

32*523 (25.7%) 8*124 (6.4%) 7*912 (6.2%) 7*589 (6.0%) 6*405 (5.0%)

Fire

/*557Ȯ&/6.1%' /*142(13.9%) /*0/6(12.4%) /*/71(6.2%) 4/.(5.5%)

Miscellaneous

/4*667 (19.0%) 7*507 (9.7%) 7*212 (9.4%) 4*404 (5.7%) 3*511 (4.6%)

ľĬƞĺĵȮ: ĸƟŅĬĭŅĪ

Top 5 Market Share: Year 2017
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49.3%

56.1%

49.7%

48.4%
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Market Share Classified by Company Sizes : 2002 -2017 



Large Size Insurers in Thailand  

In 2017 , top 5 companies dominated 45 % market share and top 10 companies dominated 62.17 % market share

Company

2017

Direct Premium Market Share  (%)
Rank

(1,000 THB) Overall Large size

VIRIYAH INSURANCE 36,162,961 16.47 24.44 1

DHIPAYA INSURANCE 19,507,858 8.88 13.18 2

BANGKOK INSURANCE 15,366,510 7.00 10.38 3

MUANG THAI INSURANCE 12,102,960 5.51 8.18 4

SOUTHEAST INSURANCE 10,411,843 4.74 7.04 5

CHUBB SAMAGGI INSURANCE 9,705,827 4.42 6.56 6

THE SAFETY INSURANCE 8,985,475 4.09 6.07 7

SYNMUNKONG INSURANCE 8,914,582 4.06 6.02 8

TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE 7,850,477 3.58 5.31 9

THANACHART INSURANCE 7,506,355 3.42 5.07 10

LMG  INSURANCE 6,042,211 2.75 4.08 11

MITSUI SUMITOMO INSURANCE 5,418,344 2.47 3.66 12

Total 147,975,403 67.39 100.00

Large size Companies: Direct Premium more than Baht 5,000 Million

Medium size Companies: Direct Premium between Baht 1,000 ï5,000 Million 

Small size Companies: Direct Premium less than Baht 1,000 Million 19



24 companies have 29 % market share and the first 10 companies have 54% of medium size companies market share

Company

2017

Direct Premium Market Share  (%)
Rank

(1,000 THB) Overall Medium size

DEVES INSURANCE 4,587,039 2.09 7.25 13

ROAD ACCIDENT VICTIMS PROTECTION 4,098,867 1.87 6.48 14

MSIG INSURANCE 3,745,297 1.71 5.92 15

THAIVIVAT INSURANCE 3,545,013 1.61 5.60 16

AXA INSURANCE 3,300,875 1.50 5.21 17

KRUNGTHAI PANICH INSURANCE 3,033,222 1.38 4.79 18

MITTARE INSURANCE 3,012,383 1.37 4.76 19

SRI AYUDHYA GENERAL INSURANCE 2,921,686 1.33 4.62 20

CIGNA INSURANCE 2,899,714 1.32 4.58 21

SOMPO INSURANCE 2,893,406 1.32 4.57 22

AETNA INSURANCE 2,865,112 1.30 4.53 23

ASIA  INSURANCE 1950 2,817,903 1.28 4.45 24

ALLIANZ INSURANCE 2,692,141 1.23 4.25 25

NAVAKIJ INSURANCE 2,609,732 1.19 4.12 26

NEW HAMPSHIRE INSURANCE 2,573,072 1.17 4.06 27

AIOI BANGKOK INSURANCE 2,479,409 1.13 3.92 28

THAI INSURANCE 2,259,622 1.03 3.57 29

THAISRI   INSURANCE 2,173,939 0.99 3.43 30

NAM SENG INSURANCE 2,015,258 0.92 3.18 31

CHAO PHAYA INSURANCE 1,816,254 0.83 2.87 32

FALCON INSURANCE 1,611,313 0.73 2.55 33

SIAMCITY INSURANCE 1,253,956 0.57 1.98 34

ASSETS INSURANCE 1,062,491 0.48 1.68 35

BANGKOK UNION INSURANCE 1,033,018 0.47 1.63 36

Total 63,300,722 28.83 100.00 

Medium Size Insurers in Thailand  
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23 companies have 4% market share and the first 10 companies have 80 % of small size companies market share

Company

2017

Direct Premium Market Share  (%)
Rank

(1,000 THB) Overall Small size

K.S.K INSURANCE 827,350 0.38 9.96 37

THAI SETAKIJ INSURANCE 814,657 0.37 9.81 38

GENERALI INSURANCE 798,913 0.36 9.62 39

UNION PROSPERS INSURANCE 741,738 0.34 8.93 40

QBE INSURANCE 726,177 0.33 8.74 41

INDARA INSURANCE 703,721 0.32 8.47 42

AIG INSURANCE 639,842 0.29 7.70 43

THAI PAIBOON INSURANCE 533,520 0.24 6.42 44

FPG INSURANCE 448,095 0.20 5.40 45

THAI UNITED INSURANCE 401,113 0.18 4.83 46

TUNE INSURANCE 354,781 0.16 4.27 47

PACIFIC CROSS HEALTH INSURANCE 278,940 0.13 3.36 48

THAI HEALTH INSURANCE 275,919 0.13 3.32 49

CHARAN INSURANCE 191,848 0.09 2.31 50

PHOENIX INSURANCE 171,593 0.08 2.07 51

PHUTTHATHAM INSURANCE 120,335 0.05 1.45 52

ACE INA OVERSEAS 111,268 0.05 1.34 53

NEW INDIA ASSURANCE 61,908 0.03 0.75 54

UNION INSURANCE 36,981 0.02 0.45 55

CHINA INSURANCE 29,112 0.01 0.35 56

AIA INSURANCE 14,789 0.01 0.18 57

BANGKOK HEALTH INSURANCE 13,626 0.01 0.16 58

ERAWAN INSURANCE 9,098 0.00 0.11 59

Total 8,305,325 3.78 100.00

Small Size Insurers in Thailand  
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Foreign Non -Life Insurance Companies in Thailand

Company
Year 2017 

Premium ('000 Baht) Share (%)

THE SAFETY INSURANCE 8,985,475 264,758 4.09%

TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE 7,850,477 231,315 3.58%

LMG  INSURANCE 6,042,211 178,034 2.75%

CHUBB SAMAGGI INSURANCE 9,705,827 285,983 4.42%

MITSUI SUMITOMO INSURANCE 5,418,344 159,652 2.47%

ACE INA OVERSEAS 111,268 3,279 0.05%

MSIG INSURANCE 3,745,297 110,355 1.71%

AXA INSURANCE 3,300,875 97,260 1.50%

AETNA INSURANCE 2,865,112 84,421 1.30%

NEW HAMPSHIRE INSURANCE 2,573,072 75,816 1.17%

SOMPO INSURANCE 2,893,406 85,254 1.32%

ALLIANZ INSURANCE 2,692,141 79,324 1.23%

AIOI BANGKOK INSURANCE 2,479,409 73,056 1.13%

CIGNA INSURANCE 2,899,714 85,440 1.32%

FALCON INSURANCE 1,611,313 47,477 0.73%

QBE INSURANCE 726,177 21,397 0.33%

K.S.K INSURANCE 827,350 24,378 0.38%

AIG INSURANCE 639,842 18,853 0.29%

TUNE INSURANCE 354,781 10,454 0.16%

GENERALI INSURANCE 798,913 23,540 0.36%

PACIFIC CROSS HEALTH INSURANCE 278,940 8,219 0.13%

FPG INSURANCE 448,095 13,203 0.20%

NEW INDIA ASSURANCE 61,908 1,824 0.03%

CHINA INSURANCE 29,112 858 0.01%

AIA INSURANCE 14,789 436 0.01%

Total Foreign Companies 67,353,848 1,984,585 30.67%

Total Local Companies 152,227,602 4,485,396 69.33%

Total Market 219,581,450 6,469,981 100.00%
22
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Non -Life Insurance Staff in 2017

Education Level 

Below Bachelorôs Degree
4,861 staff

MAN

50 %
2,440 
staff

WOMAN

50 %
2,421 
staff

Bachelorôs Degree
24,074 staff

MAN

41 %
9,761 
staff

WOMAN

59 %
14,313 

staff

Higher than Bachelorôs Degree
2,724 staff

MAN

41 %
1,114 
staff

WOMAN

59 %
1,610 
staff

Women ï18,344

Men ï13,315

Total ï31,659
Source : Office of Insurance Commission
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32

%

68

%

Marketing
5,084

20

%

80

%

Underwriter
4,572

39 %

61

%

Investment
110

11

%

89

%

Finance & 
Accounting

3,294
73

%

27

%

Claims Officers
8,971

35 %

65 %

Customer 
Services

1,923

Non -Life Insurance Staff in 2017

41 %

59 %

Actuary
157

40 %

60 %

Others
7,548

42 %

58 %

Total
31,659

Source : Office of Insurance Commission

Women ï18,344

Men ï13,315

Total ï31,659

16 % 14 % 10 % 28 %

6% 24 %
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Average Premium per Staff: Baht 6,914,000
Total FTEs : 31,200 people 

FTEs : Full Time Employees
GOE : General Operating Expense

Staff: Key Indicators in 2016

Average GOE per Staff: Baht 935,000

Average Profit per Staff : Baht 547,000

Source : Office of Insurance Commission

Large Companies: Baht 8,333,000

Medium Companies: Baht 5,743,000

Small Companies: Baht 3,224,000

Large Companies: Baht 894,000

Medium Companies: Baht 1,047,000

Small Companies: Baht 765,000

Large Companies: Baht 886,000 

Medium Companies: Baht 154,000

Small Companies: Baht 61,000


